HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Natural Resources and Environment to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 139 by Senator Ward

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, delete line 27 in its entirety
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 28, change "(**dd**)" to "(**cc**)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 1, change "(ee)" to "(dd)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, line 2, change "(ff)" to "(ee)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 4, change "(gg)" to "(ff)"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- 12 On page 3, line 8, change "(**hh**)" to "(**gg**)"